University of Houston Language & Culture Center

Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
BCBS

Language and Culture Center Students

Fall

Fall Il

Language and Culture Center PC

Summer

Summer Il

Student
Spouse
Child, 2x max

Student
Spouse

$
$
$

$
$

9/5/2025
through
1/6/2026

938.71
938.71
938.71

89.00
89.00

©+

©+

©®r &

10/24/2025

through
1/6/2026

568.35
568.35
568.35

54.00
54.00
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Spring Spring Il
1/7/2026 2/27/2026
through through
5/5/2026 5/5/2026

900.82 $

900.82 $

900.82 $

86.00 $

86.00 $

514.65
514.65
514.65

49.00
49.00
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5/6/2026
through
9/4/2026

922.90
922.90
922.90

88.00
88.00
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6/20/2026
through
9/4/2026

583.16
583.16
583.16

55.00
55.00



